Matricula

2018013334
2018013808

2016019660
2016019698

2017018505
2017018318

2018013924
2017018612

2016019464

2018013272
2018011590

2017018425
2017018434

2016019590

2017018416

Homologag¢ao TCC SI - 2022.1

Nome

JOSE MAYCON LIMA DE FARIAS
NATHACIA ANTONIA DOS SANTOS

Jony Brito Alves
José Maurilio Silva de Oliveira

Davidson Barboza Freires
Elienai Santos da Cruz

RAIMUNDA SAMILIS BRITO FARIAS
Paulo Vinicius Guedes de Lima

Antonio Danilton Lima Fontes

Jose Maria da Silva Teixeira
Alfredo da Silva Santos

Alicia Graziella Balbino Mendes
Antonia Genara de Sousa Silva

Felippe Mattheus Oliveira da Silva

Witor Assis Teixeira

Situacao

Homologado

Homologado

Homologado

Homologado

Homologado

Homologado

Homologado

Homologado

Homologado
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Orientador

Eulalia Carvalho da Mata
Evelin Helena (Coorientador)

Roberto Yuri da Silva Franco

Euldlia Carvalho da Mata
Edson Koiti (Coorientador)

Roberto Yuri da Silva Franco

Eulalia Carvalho da Mata

Roberto Yuri da Silva Franco

Carlos Alberto Albuquerque

Evelin Helena S. Cardoso

Roberto Yuri da Silva Franco
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